Kadastrale Gemeente

Kadastrale Aanduiding

Beheertype

Oppervlakte (ha)

Makkinga
Makkinga
Makkinga
Makkinga
Totaal

MKGo0H433
MKGOo0H434
MKGO0H468
MKGO0OH517

N12.02 Kruiden- en faunarijk grasland
N12.02 Kruiden- en faunarijk grasland
N12.02 Kruiden- en faunarijk grasland
N12.02 Kruiden- en faunarijk grasland

1,6472
5,5452
12,1338
2,1444
21,4707



